

127 Lower Baggot Street, Dublin 2 51 South Mall, Cork

REFERRAL LETTER

MyWealthManagement Ltd. t/a Sheahan Fi	nancial, MyLifeCover refers mortgage business to MyMortgages Ltd.
Upon receiving the referral, the client becomes a client of MyMortgages Ltd. for all mortgage business.	
MyMortgages Ltd. will receive 100% of the commission earned in relation to business placed.	
MyWealthManagement Ltd. will share personal information with MyMortgages Ltd.	
I/We am the above basis.	a/are happy to deal with MyMortgages Ltd. for all mortgage business on
Signed:	Date:
Signed:	Date: